
Klausenschießen

1.Vorstand:                             

Ralf Böllmann                

Im Ösch 5             

87527 Altstädten             

Telefon: 08321-88119

Ergebnisliste

Schützenverein                                               

"Altstädten v.1892 e.V."                               
>Haus des Gastes<                                           

Am Anger 8                                                    

87527 Altstädten                                      

Telefon: 08321-4073804

2015



Klausenschießen 2015

Klausenschießen Jugend Ring/Teiler

1 Rothmayr Elias 47 47 46 (Teiler 30,4)

2 Böllmann Yannik    15.0    85.7   124.1 (Ring 45)

3 Milewczik Ralf 47 47 45 (Teiler 89,3)

4 Martin Christoph    20.5    67.8    76.0 (Ring 44)

5 Zint Florian 45 45 43 (Teiler 38,9)

6 Gmeinder Maximilian    36.0   100.5   106.2 (Ring 43)

7 Rapp Ricarda 43 43 42 (Teiler 128,4)

8 Abrell Markus    81.0   163.7   224.3 (Ring 41)

9 Gabler Korbinian 43 43 42 (Teiler 91,3)

10 Buchenberg Anna-Lena   106.9   149.6   195.0 (Ring 39)

11 Rothmayr Benedikt 42 42 37 (Teiler 264,3)

12 Buchenberg Lukas   133.1   243.6   336.8 (Ring 36)

13 Schweizer Amon 39 39 34 (Teiler 330,9)

14 Böllmann Jonas   281.0   342.8   390.8 (Ring 38)



Meister Allgemein - "Männ`dla"           

Platz    Name         

1 König Horst 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49

2 Rapp Alexander 50 50 49 48 48 47 47 46

3 Rapp Sepp 50 49 49 49 49 48 48 48

4 Füß Matthias 50 49 49 48 48 48 46 46

5 Weber Max 49 49 49 49 49 48 48 48

6 Gabler Wolfgang 49 49 48 48 48 48 47 45

7 Buchenberg Traudi 49 49 47 46 46 46 45 45

8 Füß Michael 49 48 48 47 46 45 45 44

9 Böllmann Ralf 49 47 46 45 45 44 42 42

10 Fickler Johannes 48 48 48 48 47 47 46 45

11 Holz Sven 48 48 48 47 47 47 45

12 Buchenberg Andreas 48 48 47 46 46 46 46 46

13 König Erika 48 47 47 47 46 45 45 45

14 König Florian 48 47 46 46 46 45 44 42

15 Scheidter Eva 48 46 44 44 44 43 42 42

16 Schmölz Adelbert 48 44

17 Füß Hermann 47 47 47 47 47 46

18 Gabler Josef 47 47 47 46 46 46 45 39

19 Keller Claudia 47 47 46 45 44 44 43 37

20 Fickler Erich 47 46 42 41

21 Buchenberg Silvia 47 45 45 42 42 41 41 40

22 Neumaier Hermann 47 42 41 37

23 Schmid Christoph 46 46 46 45 45 45 44 41

24 Bastian Heinz 45 45 44 42 41 40 39 39

25 Mühlbauer Niko 45 45 42 42 41 41 36 35

26 Zinkl Martin 45 44 44 43 41 40 40

27 Martin Sepp 45 44 44 40

28 Hindelang Kristina 45 44 43 43 43 42 39 37

29 Hartmann Markus 45 43 43 42 40 39 35 33

30 Danzer Jörg 43 42 40 38 38 36 36 29

31 Weber Centa 43 41 39 34

32 Sutor Christian 42 41 41 40 40 38 37 34

33 Abrell Stefan 40 39 38 37

34 Zinkl Erika 37 32

35 Schraudolf Helmi 35 28 27 27

Ringzahl



Glück Allgemein - "Zeal`da"
Platz    Name

1 König Horst     1.0  

2 Gabler Wolfgang    37.6   131.9

3 Martin Sepp    45.2    60.4

4 Keller Claudia    58.1   196.4

5 Bastian Heinz    59.4   278.6

6 Rapp Sepp    60.7   154.6

7 Füß Hermann    89.8   107.9

8 Schmölz Adelbert    90.8   236.3

9 Zinkl Martin   113.2   288.4

10 Fickler Johannes   117.1  

11 Rapp Alexander   117.6  

12 Danzer Jörg   121.4   187.0

13 Buchenberg Andreas   125.2   179.0

14 Hindelang Kristina   126.1  

15 König Erika   133.9   164.8

16 Hartmann Markus   140.8   450.3

17 Scheidter Eva   156.3  

18 Schraudolf Helmi   170.2   294.4

19 Füß Michael   172.0  

20 Holz Sven   172.2   269.8

21 Weber Max   173.4   216.0

22 Gabler Josef   176.6   313.1

23 Schmid Christoph   186.9   211.7

24 Neumaier Hermann   193.7   200.2

25 Abrell Stefan   194.8   298.5

26 Buchenberg Silvia   217.8   249.4

27 Füß Matthias   224.9  

28 Buchenberg Traudi   260.2  

29 Zinkl Erika   284.5   470.9

30 Fickler Erich   295.6   316.9

31 Böllmann Ralf   298.8  

32 Weber Centa   313.5   524.5

33 Sutor Christian   393.2   639.0

34 Mühlbauer Niko   404.0  

35 König Florian   662.3  

   Teiler


